
Partner Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone Number

CBTS Marilyn E. Koch marilyn.koch@cbts.com 781.858.6246

CDW Terrance Miller terrmil@cdw.com 203.851.7106

Continental Resources Mark Boisvert mboisvert@conres.com  617.834.7657

EchoStor Technologies Kerri-Ann Gordon kerri-ann.gordon@echostor.com 617.510.1734

Eplus Technology Nick D'Archangelo ndarchangelo@EPLUS.com 610.996.2112

Lighthouse Computer John Spielberger john.spielberger@convergetp.com 781.718.0525

NWN Kathy Thomas KThomas@nwnit.com 916.997.4440

Presidio Drew Kohlmer dkoellmer@presidio.com 617.593.6071

Partner Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone Number

World Wide Technology Brian Houlihan brian.houlihan@wwt.com 508.717.7560

ITC73 Category 3 NetApp Authorized Resellers

ITC73 Category 2 NetApp Authorized Resellers
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